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January 22-25, 2009

Rhythmic Gymnastics

10 SeniorLevel

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Charkashyna, Liubov (441 25.350Charkashyna, Liubov (441 24.250Charkashyna, Liubov (441 25.700 98.0000Maksymenko, Alina (48 Charkashyna, Liubov 1 124.750

Maksymenko, Alina (483)2 24.700Maksymenko, Alina (483)2 23.350Maksymenko, Alina (483)2 23.650 97.2500Charkashyna, Liubov (4 Maksymenko, Alina (4Tie-2 223.500

Rudalova, Svetlana (514)3 24.250Rudalova, Svetlana (514)3 22.200Rudalova, Svetlana (514)3 23.650 93.4500Rudalova, Svetlana (51 Rudalova, Svetlana (5Tie-2 323.350

Marmer, Rachel (414)4 22.400Reyek, Anika (437)4 21.200Girma, Rachel (401)4 22.350 86.6500Marmer, Rachel (414) Marmer, Rachel (414)4 422.000

Reyek, Anika (437)5 22.350Girma, Rachel (401)5 20.650Reyek, Anika (437)5 21.350 85.8000Reyek, Anika (437) Reyek, Anika (437)5 521.400

Ianni, Chiara (444)6 21.850Marmer, Rachel (414)6 20.450Marmer, Rachel (414)6 21.250 84.9000Febbo, Federica (446) Girma, Rachel (401)6 621.150

Girma, Rachel (401)7 20.850Febbo, Federica (446)7 20.400Ianni, Chiara (444)7 20.950 83.1500Mantcheva, Demetra (4 Ianni, Chiara (444)7 720.550

Mantcheva, Demetra (428 20.750Ianni, Chiara (444)8 20.300Donadze, Tatia (431)8 20.850 80.3500Ianni, Chiara (444) Febbo, Federica (446)8 820.150

Martincek, Alexandra (429 20.500Adolph, Lauren (424)9 18.850Febbo, Federica (446)9 20.800 79.2500Girma, Rachel (401) Donadze, Tatia (431)9 919.900

Donadze, Tatia (431)10 20.200Torba, Anastasia (408)10 18.800Torba, Anastasia (408)10 20.750 78.3500Chillingworth, Nicole (41 Torba, Anastasia (40810 1019.850

Chillingworth, Nicole (41511 19.850Chillingworth, Nicole (41511 18.700Mantcheva, Demetra (4211 20.450 77.9500Torba, Anastasia (408) Mantcheva, Demetra 11 1119.500

Febbo, Federica (446)12 19.750Donadze, Tatia (431)12 18.100Martincek, Alexandra (4212 20.150 76.6500Ho, Jessica (459) Chillingworth, Nicole (12 1219.400

Adolph, Lauren (424)13 18.950Hayes, Chloe (419)13 17.800Anderson, Rachel (410)13 19.550 76.0000Martincek, Alexandra (4 Martincek, Alexandra 13 1319.200

Torba, Anastasia (408)14 18.450Martincek, Alexandra (4214 17.200Hayes, Chloe (419)14 19.350 75.6500Donadze, Tatia (431) Adolph, Lauren (424)14 1418.900

Ho, Jessica (459)15 18.300Behrnier, Clara (423)15 17.000Heinemann, Amanda (4015 19.000 72.2500Adolph, Lauren (424) Ho, Jessica (459)15 1518.750

Hayes, Chloe (419)16 18.150Mantcheva, Demetra (4216 16.950Adolph, Lauren (424)16 18.400 70.5500Behrnier, Clara (423) Behrnier, Clara (423)16 1618.550

Behrnier, Clara (423)17 17.200Ho, Jessica (459)17 16.550Chillingworth, Nicole (41517 17.650 69.4500Heinemann, Amanda (4 Hayes, Chloe (419)17 1717.800

Heinemann, Amanda (4018 16.800Taniguchi, Hiroko (442)18 16.250Taniguchi, Hiroko (442)18 17.250 68.2500Taniguchi, Hiroko (442) Heinemann, Amanda Tie-18 1817.200

Taniguchi, Hiroko (442)19 16.500Navarro, Veronica (489)19 16.150Ho, Jessica (459)19 17.250 67.0000Navarro, Veronica (489) Taniguchi, Hiroko (44Tie-18 1916.700

Navarro, Veronica (489)Tie-20 16.400Heinemann, Amanda (4020 16.050Behrnier, Clara (423)20 16.050 65.0000Anderson, Rachel (410) Navarro, Veronica (4820 2015.300

Anderson, Rachel (410)Tie-20 14.550Anderson, Rachel (410)21 15.950Navarro, Veronica (489)21 14.750 63.7000Hayes, Chloe (419) Anderson, Rachel (4121 2115.300
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